Zittinguitslag
Session:
Date:
Rang Lijn Paar
1 A 10
2 A 8
3 A 5
4 A 9
5 A 4
6 A 1
7 A 3
8 A 11
9 A 2
10 A 7
11 A 6

Frank's Bridge

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Paarnamen

Brigitte & Didier
Silvia & Carlton
Jacqueline & Danielle
Francois & Bernard
Digna & Clive

Bob & Philippe
Pauline & David
Barbara & Mo
Thea & Gerrit
Frank & Dick

Joke & Jan

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV

Licencee: Algarve Bridge (21584)

Section A

MP

122.0
114.0
92.0
87.0
99.0
79.0
75.0
69.0
82.0
66.0
75.0

Bridge-it

%
63.54
59.38
57.50
54.38
51.56
49.38
46.88
43.13
42.71
41.25
39.06

¢*ove

Corr. Spel
24
24
20
20
24
20
20
20
24
20
24
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